
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   Tennessee 276  269       545  -23 
4  2   Florida State 280  282       562  -6 
6  T3   Arkansas 284  285       569  +1 
3  T3   North Florida 279  290       569  +1 

T7  5   Northwestern 287  283       570  +2 
2  6   Virginia 277  295       572  +4 

T9  7   Texas State 288  285       573  +5 
T11  8   Loyola Maryland 289  286       575  +7 

5  9   Maryland 282  295       577  +9 
T11  10   Virginia 289  290       579  +11 
14  11   Toledo 296  286       582  +14 
13  12   Virginia Tech 293  290       583  +15 
T9  13   Liberty 288  296       584  +16 
T7  14   Clemson 287  299       586  +18 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T22 T1   Bryce Lewis  Tennessee  71  63       134  -8   
T3 T1   Luke Clanton  Florida State  68  66       134  -8   
T3 3   Bruce Murphy  Tennessee  68  67       135  -7   
T22 4   Ethan Tseng  Northwestern  71  65       136  -6   
2 T5   Evan Woosley-Reed  Tennessee  67  70       137  -5   

T16 T5   Andrew Riley  North Florida  70  67       137  -5   
T3 7   Sakke Siltala  Texas State  68  70       138  -4   
T32 T8   John Driscoll  Arkansas  72  67       139  -3   
T16 T8   Lance Simpson  Tennessee  70  69       139  -3   
1 T8   Ben James  Virginia  66  73       139  -3   

T10 T11   Carlo Pizzano  Loyola Maryland  69  71       140  -2   
T32 T11   Jamie Tofte Nielsen  Toledo  72  68       140  -2   
T32 T13   Michael Crowley  Loyola Maryland  72  69       141  -1   
T22 T13   Yang Kuang  Maryland  71  70       141  -1   
T3 T13   Frederik Kjettrup  Florida State  68  73       141  -1   
T10 T16   Jacob Skov Olesen  Arkansas  69  73       142  E   
T16 T16   Davis Lee  North Florida  70  72       142  E   
T3 T18   Nick Gabrelcik  North Florida  68  75       143  +1   
T16 T18   Isaac Simmons  Liberty  70  73       143  +1   
T10 T18   Brett Reid  Liberty  69  74       143  +1   
T32 T18   Deven Patel  Virginia  72  71       143  +1   
T32 T18   Cameron Adam  Northwestern  72  71       143  +1   
T32 T18   Kasper Nyland  Texas State  72  71       143  +1   
T32 T18   CJ van Wyk  Toledo  72  71       143  +1   
T22 T25   Manuel Lozada  Arkansas  71  73       144  +2   
T10 T25   Grayson Wotnosky  Virginia  69  75       144  +2   
T22 T25   Liam Powderly  Virginia  71  73       144  +2   
T22 T25   Daniel Azallion  Virginia Tech  71  73       144  +2   
T47 T25   Sean Curran *  Clemson  74  70       144  +2   
T47 T30   Josh Ryan  Liberty  74  71       145  +3   
T16 T30   Josh Duangmanee  Virginia  70  75       145  +3   
T47 T30   Josh Hill *  Tennessee  74  71       145  +3   
T22 T30   Akshay Anand  Northwestern  71  74       145  +3   
T3 T30   Calahan Keever  Clemson  68  77       145  +3   
T10 T30   Jonathan Nielsen  Clemson  69  76       145  +3   
T72 T36   Gray Albright  Florida State  79  67       146  +4   
T32 T36   Thomas Curry  Arkansas  72  74       146  +4   
T40 T36   Brett Roberts *  Florida State  73  73       146  +4   
T10 T36   Florian Huerlimann  Maryland  69  77       146  +4   
T3 T36   Jack Woods  Maryland  68  78       146  +4   
T59 T36   Kobe Valociek  Virginia Tech  75  71       146  +4   
T40 T36   Barend Botha  Toledo  73  73       146  +4   
T22 T43   Robbie Higgins  North Florida  71  76       147  +5   
T40 T43   Camden Braidech *  Liberty  73  74       147  +5   
T22 T43   Bryan Lee  Virginia  71  76       147  +5 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T47 T43   Jackson Roman  Loyola Maryland  74  73       147  +5   
T22 T43   Cole Anderson  Florida State  71  76       147  +5   
69 T43   Chris Fosdick  Virginia  77  70       147  +5   

T59 T43   Christian Castillo  Arkansas  75  72       147  +5   
T70 T50   Marcelo Garza  Texas State  78  70       148  +6   
T47 T50   George Duangmanee  Virginia  74  74       148  +6   
T59 T50   Henry Daly  Virginia  75  73       148  +6   
T47 T50   Jake Hall  Tennessee  74  74       148  +6   
T59 T50   Ronnie Kim *  Maryland  75  73       148  +6   
T66 T50   Manato Nakatani  Maryland  76  72       148  +6   
T66 T50   Charlie Hanson  Virginia Tech  76  72       148  +6   
T47 T50   James Rico  Loyola Maryland  74  74       148  +6   
T47 T50   Rahul Rajendran  Virginia Tech  74  74       148  +6   
T59 T59   Niall Shiels-Donegan *  Northwestern  75  74       149  +7   
T47 T59   John Daly II *  Arkansas  74  75       149  +7   
T66 T59   Alberto Dominguez  Clemson  76  73       149  +7   
T47 T59   Thomas Higgins  Clemson  74  75       149  +7   
T59 T59   Jack Burke  Texas State  75  74       149  +7   
T47 T64   Jason Duff  North Florida  74  76       150  +8   
T47 T64   Ben Cooper  Maryland  74  76       150  +8   
T16 T66   Paul Chang  Virginia  70  81       151  +9   
T40 T66   Ashton Harper  Virginia Tech  73  78       151  +9   
T70 T66   Daniel Svard  Northwestern  78  73       151  +9   
T40 T66   James Imai  Northwestern  73  78       151  +9   
T72 70   Garrett Kessler  Loyola Maryland  79  73       152  +10   
T40 71   Tyler Weaver  Florida State  73  80       153  +11   
T40 T72   Tom Røed Karlsen  Texas State  73  81       154  +12   
T72 T72   Andrew Swanson  Clemson  79  75       154  +12   
T76 T72   Palmer Yenrick  Toledo  80  74       154  +12   
T59 T75   Ike Joy  Liberty  75  81       156  +14   
T76 T75   Benny Haggin *  Virginia  80  76       156  +14   
T72 T75   Mads Jensen  Toledo  79  77       156  +14   
78 78   Austin Barbin  Liberty  81  78       159  +17   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Tennessee 276 269 545

T1 Bryce Lewis (3) 71 63 134

3 Bruce Murphy (5) 68 67 135

T5 Evan Woosley-Reed (2) 67 70 137

T8 Lance Simpson (4) 70 69 139

T50 Jake Hall (1) 74 74 148

2 Florida State 280 282 562

T1 Luke Clanton (1) 68 66 134

T13 Frederik Kjettrup (2) 68 73 141

T36 Gray Albright (4) 79 67 146

T43 Cole Anderson (3) 71 76 147

71 Tyler Weaver (5) 73 80 153

T3 Arkansas 284 285 569

T8 John Driscoll (3) 72 67 139

T16 Jacob Skov Olesen (1) 69 73 142

T25 Manuel Lozada (5) 71 73 144

T36 Thomas Curry (4) 72 74 146

T43 Christian Castillo (2) 75 72 147

T3 North Florida 279 290 569

T5 Andrew Riley (3) 70 67 137

T16 Davis Lee (5) 70 72 142

T18 Nick Gabrelcik (1) 68 75 143

T43 Robbie Higgins (2) 71 76 147

T64 Jason Duff (4) 74 76 150

5 Northwestern 287 283 570

4 Ethan Tseng (4) 71 65 136

T18 Cameron Adam (5) 72 71 143

T30 Akshay Anand (3) 71 74 145

T66 Daniel Svard (1) 78 73 151

T66 James Imai (2) 73 78 151

6 Virginia 277 295 572

T8 Ben James (2) 66 73 139

T18 Deven Patel (4) 72 71 143

T30 Josh Duangmanee (3) 70 75 145

T43 Bryan Lee (1) 71 76 147

T66 Paul Chang (5) 70 81 151

7 Texas State 288 285 573

7 Sakke Siltala (1) 68 70 138

T18 Kasper Nyland (5) 72 71 143

T50 Marcelo Garza (3) 78 70 148

T59 Jack Burke (2) 75 74 149

T72 Tom Røed Karlsen (4) 73 81 154
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 Loyola Maryland 289 286 575

T11 Carlo Pizzano (1) 69 71 140

T13 Michael Crowley (4) 72 69 141

T43 Jackson Roman (3) 74 73 147

T50 James Rico (2) 74 74 148

70 Garrett Kessler (5) 79 73 152

9 Maryland 282 295 577

T13 Yang Kuang (1) 71 70 141

T36 Florian Huerlimann (3) 69 77 146

T36 Jack Woods (5) 68 78 146

T50 Manato Nakatani (4) 76 72 148

T64 Ben Cooper (2) 74 76 150

10 Virginia 289 290 579

T25 Grayson Wotnosky (3) 69 75 144

T25 Liam Powderly (4) 71 73 144

T43 Chris Fosdick (2) 77 70 147

T50 George Duangmanee (1) 74 74 148

T50 Henry Daly (5) 75 73 148

11 Toledo 296 286 582

T11 Jamie Tofte Nielsen (3) 72 68 140

T18 CJ van Wyk (4) 72 71 143

T36 Barend Botha (1) 73 73 146

T72 Palmer Yenrick (2) 80 74 154

T75 Mads Jensen (5) 79 77 156

12 Virginia Tech 293 290 583

T25 Daniel Azallion (1) 71 73 144

T36 Kobe Valociek (2) 75 71 146

T50 Charlie Hanson (3) 76 72 148

T50 Rahul Rajendran (5) 74 74 148

T66 Ashton Harper (4) 73 78 151

13 Liberty 288 296 584

T18 Isaac Simmons (3) 70 73 143

T18 Brett Reid (4) 69 74 143

T30 Josh Ryan (1) 74 71 145

T75 Ike Joy (5) 75 81 156

78 Austin Barbin (2) 81 78 159

14 Clemson 287 299 586

T30 Jonathan Nielsen (1) 69 76 145

T30 Calahan Keever (5) 68 77 145

T59 Thomas Higgins (2) 74 75 149

T59 Alberto Dominguez (4) 76 73 149

T72 Andrew Swanson (3) 79 75 154
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T25 Sean Curran (Clemson) 74 70 144

T30 Josh Hill (Tennessee) 74 71 145

T36 Brett Roberts (Florida State) 73 73 146

T43 Camden Braidech (Liberty) 73 74 147

T50 Ronnie Kim (Maryland) 75 73 148

T59 John Daly II (Arkansas) 74 75 149

T59 Niall Shiels-Donegan (Northwestern) 75 74 149

T75 Benny Haggin (Virginia) 80 76 156
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Par 3 Scoring
B. Lewis Tennessee 2.70 -3 
B. James UVA 2.70 -3 
E. Tseng N'western 2.90 -1 
J. Nielsen CLEM 2.90 -1 
A. Riley UNF 2.90 -1 
C. van Wyk Toledo 2.90 -1 
J. Tofte Nielsen Toledo 2.90 -1 
J. Burke Texas St. 3.00 E 
L. Simpson Tennessee 3.00 E 
M. Lozada Arkansas 3.00 E 
T. Curry Arkansas 3.00 E 
Y. Kuang Maryland 3.00 E 
E. Woosley-Reed Tennessee 3.00 E 
C. Braidech Liberty 3.00 E 
J. Woods Maryland 3.00 E 
B. Murphy Tennessee 3.10 +1 
S. Siltala Texas St. 3.10 +1 
M. Garza Texas St. 3.10 +1 
T. Higgins CLEM 3.10 +1 
B. Reid Liberty 3.10 +1 
F. Kjettrup FSU 3.10 +1 
D. Patel UVA 3.10 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
B. Murphy Tennessee 3.78 -4 
L. Clanton FSU 3.78 -4 
L. Simpson Tennessee 3.89 -2 
B. James UVA 3.89 -2 
B. Lewis Tennessee 3.94 -1 
D. Lee UNF 3.94 -1 
L. Powderly UVA 3.94 -1 
F. Kjettrup FSU 3.94 -1 
C. Adam N'western 3.94 -1 
C. Fosdick UVA 4.00 E 
E. Tseng N'western 4.00 E 
E. Woosley-Reed Tennessee 4.00 E 
J. Driscoll Arkansas 4.00 E 
A. Riley UNF 4.00 E 
S. Siltala Texas St. 4.00 E 
H. Daly UVA 4.06 +1 
B. Lee UVA 4.06 +1 
A. Anand N'western 4.06 +1 
S. Curran CLEM 4.06 +1 
C. Pizzano Loyola MD 4.06 +1 
M. Crowley Loyola MD 4.06 +1 
J. Tofte Nielsen Toledo 4.06 +1 

Par 5 Scoring
C. Pizzano Loyola MD 4.25 -6 
L. Clanton FSU 4.25 -6 
Y. Kuang Maryland 4.25 -6 
G. Duangmanee UVA 4.38 -5 
E. Woosley-Reed Tennessee 4.38 -5 
S. Siltala Texas St. 4.38 -5 
J. Skov Olesen Arkansas 4.38 -5 
J. Driscoll Arkansas 4.38 -5 
A. Dominguez CLEM 4.38 -5 
E. Tseng N'western 4.38 -5 
M. Crowley Loyola MD 4.38 -5 
K. Nyland Texas St. 4.50 -4 
B. Lewis Tennessee 4.50 -4 
I. Simmons Liberty 4.50 -4 
D. Lee UNF 4.50 -4 
D. Azallion Va Tech 4.50 -4 
A. Riley UNF 4.50 -4 
B. Murphy Tennessee 4.50 -4 
C. Keever CLEM 4.50 -4 
R. Rajendran Va Tech 4.63 -3 
N. Shiels-Donegan N'western 4.63 -3 
J. Nielsen CLEM 4.63 -3 

Eagles 
Y. Kuang Maryland 2
I. Simmons Liberty 1
D. Azallion Va Tech 1
N. Gabrelcik UNF 1
D. Patel UVA 1
B. Reid Liberty 1
R. Kim Maryland 1
J. Nielsen CLEM 1
A. Dominguez CLEM 1
E. Tseng N'western 1
J. Hill Tennessee 1
B. Murphy Tennessee 1
C. Castillo Arkansas 1
L. Clanton FSU 1
J. Ryan Liberty 1
J. Skov Olesen Arkansas 1
G. Duangmanee UVA 1

Birdies 
S. Siltala Texas St. 13
B. Lewis Tennessee 11
B. James UVA 11
K. Nyland Texas St. 10
C. Pizzano Loyola MD 10
F. Kjettrup FSU 10
E. Woosley-Reed Tennessee 10
L. Clanton FSU 10
J. Driscoll Arkansas 10
H. Daly UVA 9
D. Lee UNF 9
E. Tseng N'western 9
J. Nielsen CLEM 8
S. Curran CLEM 8
G. Albright FSU 8
G. Wotnosky UVA 8
M. Crowley Loyola MD 8
C. van Wyk Toledo 8
A. Riley UNF 8
B. Murphy Tennessee 8
J. Woods Maryland 7
C. Keever CLEM 7

Pars 
L. Simpson Tennessee 29
J. Tofte Nielsen Toledo 28
J. Duangmanee UVA 27
R. Kim Maryland 26
A. Riley UNF 25
M. Nakatani Maryland 25
T. Curry Arkansas 24
C. Braidech Liberty 24
D. Svard N'western 24
B. Murphy Tennessee 24
A. Anand N'western 24
K. Valociek Va Tech 24
N. Gabrelcik UNF 23
C. Adam N'western 23
J. Burke Texas St. 23
J. Daly II Arkansas 23
B. Lewis Tennessee 23
J. Hill Tennessee 23
M. Garza Texas St. 23
A. Harper Va Tech 22
B. Cooper Maryland 22
C. Keever CLEM 22
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